
15 Pacella Park Dr, Suite 240
Randolph, MA  02368
Phn: 800.365.6171
Fax: 508.580.0211
www.OnDeckSports.com
800.365.6171

Quote
Date
2/24/2022

Quote #
QT5361397

Bill To
Wilton Baseball Softball Association
25 Sharp Hill Road
Wilton CT 06897

Ship To
Wilton High School
395 Danbury Road
c/o Ryan Quinn
Wilton CT 06897

Shipping Co...phone numb...Shipping Met...
Standard Shipping

MemoSales Rep
Zac White

Expires
3/26/2022

Item
W-SN9101-GS

Cage-15x70u

AT5001

INSTALL

Quantity
1

2

2

1

Units

EA

EA

Description
70‘ Full Commercial Cage System with Ground Sleeves

Cage Unpadded Artificial Turf, 15’ x 70‘

Batting Mat Pro 12’ x 6‘ (plain green)

Installation for Turf & Outdoor Batting Cage.
- Based off information, dimensions, and pictures provided, as well
as agreed upon layout.
- Does not include removal of any existing flooring or ground prep
- Does not include any transition strips, reducers, or cove base (can
be added for additional cost at customer’s request)
- Any changes, added services, or delays to installation may result
in added fees.

Options Rate
6,296.00

2,261.54

225.99

4,000.00

Amount
6,296.00

4,523.08

451.98

4,000.00

Subtotal
Shipping Cost (Standard Shipping)
Total

15,271.06
1,366.33

$16,637.39

We look forward to doing business with you. 

Customer returns will require an On Deck Sports return authorization number.  In addition, such returns will be subject to a freight charge to return the product to On
Deck Sports and a restocking fee.

On Deck Sports does not accept returns on used turf and certain custom products. For further details related to On Deck Sports return policies refer to our website at
www.ondecksports.com/returns.


