

15 Pacella Park Dr, Suite 240 Randolph, MA 02368 Phn: 800.365.6171 Fax: 508.580.0211 www.OnDeckSports.com 800.365.6171

Bill To

Wilton Baseball Softball Association 25 Sharp Hill Road Wilton CT 06897

Quote

Dale				
2/24/2022	QT5361397			

Date

Ship To

Wilton High School 395 Danbury Road c/o Ryan Quinn Wilton CT 06897

Sales Rep	Μ	lemo	Shipping Me	et phone	numb	Shipping	g Co
Zac White			Standard Shipping	g			
Quantity	Units	Description			Options	Rate	Amount
1		70' Full Commercial	Cage System with Ground	Sleeves		6,296.00	6,296.00
2		Cage Unpadded Artif	icial Turf, 15' x 70'			2,261.54	4,523.08
2	EA	Batting Mat Pro 12' x 6' (plain green)				225.99	451.98
1	EA	 Based off information as agreed upon layou Does not include representation Does not include an be added for addition 	Installation for Turf & Outdoor Batting Cage. - Based off information, dimensions, and pictures provided, as well as agreed upon layout. - Does not include removal of any existing flooring or ground prep - Does not include any transition strips, reducers, or cove base (can be added for additional cost at customer's request) - Any changes, added services, or delays to installation may result in added fees.			4,000.00	4,000.00
		Sh	Subtotal Shipping Cost (Standard Shipping) Total			15,271.06 1,366.33 \$16,637.39	
	Zac White Quantity 1 2	Zac White Quantity Units I I E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Quantity Units Description 1 70' Full Commercial 2 Cage Unpadded Artif 2 EA Batting Mat Pro 12' > 1 EA Installation for Turf & - Based off informati as agreed upon layou - Does not include re - Does not include an be added for addition - Any changes, added	Zac White Standard Shipping Quantity Units Description 1 70' Full Commercial Cage System with Ground 2 EA Batting Mat Pro 12' x 6' (plain green) 1 EA Installation for Turf & Outdoor Batting Cage. 1 EA Installation for Turf & Outdoor Batting Cage. - Based off information, dimensions, and picture as agreed upon layout. - Does not include removal of any existing floor - Does not include any transition strips, reducers be added for additional cost at customer's requee - Any changes, added services, or delays to instain added fees. Strips for the strip of	Zac White Standard Shipping Quantity Units Description 1 70' Full Commercial Cage System with Ground Sleeves 2 Cage Unpadded Artificial Turf, 15' x 70' 2 EA Batting Mat Pro 12' x 6' (plain green) 1 EA Installation for Turf & Outdoor Batting Cage. - Based off information, dimensions, and pictures provided, as well as agreed upon layout. - Does not include removal of any existing flooring or ground prep - Does not include any transition strips, reducers, or cove base (can be added for additional cost at customer's request) - Any changes, added services, or delays to installation may result in added fees. Subtotal Shipping Cost (St Subtotal	Zac White Standard Shipping Quantity Units Description Options 1 70' Full Commercial Cage System with Ground Sleeves Cage Unpadded Artificial Turf, 15' x 70' EA Batting Mat Pro 12' x 6' (plain green) Installation for Turf & Outdoor Batting Cage. - Based off information, dimensions, and pictures provided, as well as agreed upon layout. - Does not include removal of any existing flooring or ground prep - Does not include services, or cove base (can be added for additional cost at customer's request) - Any changes, added services, or delays to installation may result in added fees. Subtotal Shipping Cost (Standard Shippi	Zac White Standard Shipping Quantity Units Description Options Rate 1 70' Full Commercial Cage System with Ground Sleeves 6,296.00 2 Cage Unpadded Artificial Turf, 15' x 70' 2,261.54 2 EA Batting Mat Pro 12' x 6' (plain green) 225.99 1 EA Installation for Turf & Outdoor Batting Cage. - Based off information, dimensions, and pictures provided, as well as agreed upon layout. 4,000.00 - Does not include removal of any existing flooring or ground prep Does not include ary transition strips, reducers, or cove base (can be added for additional cost at customer's request) - Any changes, added services, or delays to installation may result in added fees. Subtotal Shipping Cost (Standard Shipping) Standard Shipping

Customer returns will require an On Deck Sports return authorization number. In addition, such returns will be subject to a freight charge to return the product to On Deck Sports and a restocking fee.

On Deck Sports does not accept returns on used turf and certain custom products. For further details related to On Deck Sports return policies refer to our website at www.ondecksports.com/returns.